BTN02304 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 48 PR -- -- 20 32 -- -- 20 32 -- -- 100 -- 64 200 80 112 B+ 7 35 P E,X

BTN02306 TH 28 13 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 38 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 60 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 87 SGPA:4.14 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 385/725 (Three hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 53.10% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 87 | GPA/SGPA:4.14 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN02304 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 24 100 -- 52 PR -- -- 20 42 -- -- 20 33 -- -- 100 -- 75 200 80 127 A 8 40 P E,X

BTN02306 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 63 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 85 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 156 SGPA:7.43 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 446/725 (Four hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 61.52% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.43 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN02304 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 57 PR -- -- 20 43 -- -- 20 38 -- -- 100 -- 81 200 80 138 A 8 40 P E,X

BTN02306 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 30 100 -- 59 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 125 50 82 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 136 SGPA:6.48 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 462/725 (Four hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 63.72% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.48 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MECHPCC-03 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 50 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 71 B+ 7 28 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 25 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 25 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 75 30 47 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 177 SGPA:8.05 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 546/850 (Five hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 64.24% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 177 | GPA/SGPA:8.05 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MECHPCC-03 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 23 100 -- 52 PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 125 50 70 B+ 7 28 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 20 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 20 PR -- -- 10 12 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 12 75 30 32 C 4 8 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 143 SGPA:6.50 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 467/850 (Four hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 54.94% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 143 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025